GENERAL

1|GOMES José VERSAILLES 176,72

2|DEREGNAUCOURT He |ETAMPES 146,79

3|POGORZATA Christ VERSAILLES 127,29

4|TRIBOUT Frédéric MONTESSON 123,54

5|DE SOUSA Abilio SURESNES 113,28

6/LOPES Dinis VERSAILLES 112,84

7|PEREIRA Joaquim SAVIGNY 108,69

8|BEGUIN Sébastien EPINAY 104,47

9|FERREIRA Jose Ma SURESNES 102,78
10|SCHWARTZ Raymond LIMOURS 101,89
11|LAURENT Christia MONTESSON 101,73
12|GERGIS Louis BOISSY 98,58
13| TRINDADE Augusto VERSAILLES 97,12
14]WATRIN Michel EPINAY 96,45
15|BARBOSA Armando ETAMPES 94,00
16|TREDEZ Georges BOISSY 92,46
17|MICHEL GILBERT BOISSY 84,73
18|CARVALHAIS Joaqu SAVIGNY 78,82
19|THEPOT James LIMOURS 78,46
20{FIGUEIREDO Anton SAVIGNY 74,77
21|GONCALVES Abilio SAVIGNY 70,04
22|ROSIER Jean EPINAY 69,86
23|CABUY Gérard ETAMPES 67,11
24|SEMIAO Carlos VERSAILLES 66,32
25[FLAMAIN Jean LIMOURS 65,12
26(LEMOINE GUY EPINAY 64,24
27|DE OLIVEIRA CAVA LIMOURS 62,47
28|GANDON Lucien BOISSY 62,36
29|LEITE Florentino MONTESSON 61,86
30|{DE OLIVEIRA RAMO SURESNES 61,53
31|RASO DA SILVA AR VERSAILLES 61,36
32|RAMOS F. JUSTINO VERSAILLES 59,46
33|VLADISAVLIEVIC G MONTESSON 59,39
34|PETIT Pascal LIMOURS 56,87
35|LELEU René-Olivi SURESNES 54,11
36|GILLOT Pierre-Yv LIMOURS 53,25
37[SALGADO Gonzaga BOISSY 52,69
38|DA ROCHA José MONTESSON 50,64
39[NASCIMENTO Ferna BOISSY 50,29
40|ROUAULT Marcel SURESNES 50,00
41|DELAFORGE Sylvai MONTESSON 49,58
42|QUIQUEMELLE C&P SAVIGNY 49,01
43|BOURGEOIS B. VERSAILLES 48,06
44|PLE Jacques ETAMPES 47,34
45|CARVALHO Carlos LIMOURS 45,99
46[{DIAS DA FONTE Fr SAVIGNY 45,56
47|GAMEIRO Rodolphe BOISSY 45,53
48|MAURY Jean-Marc MONTESSON 44,03
49|LONCLE Christian LIMOURS 43,86
50|BRAGA José SAVIGNY 43,62




GENERAL

51 ROBIN Maurice

52 GUILLORY Roger
53 DOMINGOS Joaquim
54 PEREIRA Antonio
55 MONTENOT Denis
56 AZZOLINI P&F

57 FERNANDES José
58 BAILLY Jacques

59 VIEIRA FERNANDO
60 SCOTTO DI LUZIO
61 LEBON Michel

62 DE LEMOS JOSé

63 CARROLA Ludovic
64 DABIN Léopold

65 LOPES Tedfilo

66 MILLAN Albert

67 GOMES Fernando
68 RODRIGUES Valent
69 GUILLORY Bernard
70 TELLIER Vincent

71 TROUVE Jean-Paul
72 MILLAN Nathalie

73 DOMINGUES Paulo
74 PRACA PIERRE

75 MARQUES Daniel
76 COUTELLE Thierry
77 DE SOUSA Gaspard
78 DIAS TAVARES VAL
79 PINHEIRO Antonio
80 SALGUEIRA Antoni
81 HAMARD Pierre

82 RAIMUNDO Manuel
83 DO COUTO HORTA A
84 RAMOS MATOS

85 REBOUTE Denis

86 BOURDELEAU Gérar
87 DZEK André

88 CALET Daniel

89 DRECOURT Didier
90 DA SILVA OLIVEIR
91 GONCALVES JOSEPH
92 KAJIOU Yahya

93 ROBIN Michel

94 DA SILVA Angelo

ETAMPES
LIMOURS
LIMOURS
SURESNES
EPINAY
VERSAILLES
SAVIGNY
ETAMPES
MONTESSON
BOISSY
MONTESSON
VERSAILLES
VERSAILLES
SAVIGNY
EPINAY
EPINAY
SAVIGNY
MONTESSON
LIMOURS
MONTESSON
ETAMPES
EPINAY
LIMOURS
MONTESSON
MONTESSON
LIMOURS
VERSAILLES
EPINAY
LIMOURS
MONTESSON
LIMOURS
BOISSY
SAVIGNY
EPINAY
ETAMPES
LIMOURS
BOISSY
LIMOURS
BOISSY
MONTESSON
SURESNES
EPINAY
SAVIGNY
SURESNES

40,83
39,19
37,73
35,67
33,27
33,09
33,07
32,99
32,75
31,77
29,67
29,47
29,44
29,16
29,00
28,25
24,00
23,81
22,58
21,06
20,86
20,50
19,07
17,67
17,22
17,03
15,58
15,33
13,22
11,00
10,91
10,11
10,00
10,00

8,11

6,67

5,55

5,25

5,25

4,00

2,00

2,00

1,75

1,00




